
Trophy Report SINGLES       HOLBROOK SPORTSMEN’S CLUB       05/27/18 

Total Shooters   51 

 

                                                                                

               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D      

NH   16 22107  3.5    HENRIQUEZ LEONARDO          |    | 99 |    |    |    |  A 

MA   05 12598  3.2    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    | 98 |    |    |    |  A   

NH   12 11548  3.3    LITTLEFIELD GARY B          |    | 97 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   05 16861  3.4    SCOTT ROBERT A              |    | 97 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   85 01697  8.4    NIHTILA RICHARD A           |    | 97 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   11 14881  8.3    BROOKS THOMAS E             |    | 96 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   98 00792  9.3    MORGAVIO PETER J            |    |    |    | 95 |    |  C  

MA   12 10391  2.4    FEELEY PATRICK J            |    |    | 95 |    |    |  B  

NH   08 11231  7.4    EATON PETER C               |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   16 20931  5.1    MURPHY BRUCE Q              |    |    | 95 |    |    |  B  

MA   16 27580  2.1    BETTUCHI WALTER F           |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B   

MA   15 15654  4.3    DIXON RALPH J               |    | 94 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   15 11455  3.1    KAKNES PAUL R               |    |    |    | 94 |    |  C   

MA   97 02800  8.1    CAIN RICHARD SR             |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B   

MA   89 05163  4.5    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    |    |    | 94 |  D  

MA   18 52197  5.2    SMITH COLIN W P             |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B   

MA   90 01886  4.4    COSTA BRUCE                 |    | 93 |    |    |    |  A   

RI   10 16012  4.2    GREATOREX DANA S            |    |    | 92 |    |    |  B   

MA   12 15827  5.3    FARFARAS PETERROSS          |    |    | 92 |    |    |  B   

MA   92 03487  8.2    LAVANCHY STEVEN J           |    |    |    | 92 |    |  C   

MA   15 16104  6.1    WORRINGHAM ANDREW           |    | 91 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   89 06679  5.4    HYDE ROBERT R               |    |    | 91 |    |    |  B   

MA   16 27579  9.1    BLOOMER AIDAN G             |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   

MA   06 10758  2.5    PERMAN FRANK C              |    |    | 88 |    |    |  B   

RI   13 12742  7.2    DESMET MARCEL               |    | 88 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   05 16142  6.5    KAIN JOSEPH W               |    |    | 88 |    |    |  B   

MA   16 24993  6.4    PELICK MATTHEW J      JR    |    |    |    |    | 87 |  D   

MA   11 13614  1.3    LAFERRIERE WAYNE S          |    |    | 86 |    |    |  B   

NH   13 11850  7.3    LITTLE ROBERT F             |    |    |    | 85 |    |  C   

RI   16 21624  1.2    ROBINSON MATTHEW W          |    |    |    |    | 85 |  D   

NH   26 04493  7.1    SEVIGNY RONALD D            |    |    |    | 84 |    |  C   

NH   12 16180  5.5    SINGH SAUMYENDRA            |    | 83 |    |    |    |  A   

RI   14 14209  9.5    KUIPER BERNARD R            |    |    |    |    | 83 |  D   

MA   17 73643  4.1    MURFITT HANS P              |    |    |    |    | 82 |  D   

MA   16 24007  1.4    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    |    |    | 82 |  D   

MA   16 24925  11.1   CONTE MARCO           JR    |    |    |    |    | 80 |  D   

MA   15 16103  6.2    WASSEL LUKE W         JR    |    |    |    | 79 |    |  C   

MA   10 14169  1.5    MONAHAN THOMAS A            |    |    |    | 79 |    |  C   

MA   06 10636  9.2    HARRIS ROBERT E             |    |    |    |    | 78 |  D   

MA   90 02380  9.4    MANUEL DEL J                |    |    |    | 75 |    |  C   

MA   16 27972  2.3    GIUNTA STEPHEN R            |    |    |    |    | 75 |  D   

MA   17 73875  11.2   BRADY TIM             JR    |    |    |    |    | 73 |  D   

MA   16 27914  2.2    RAPLES PETER J              |    |    |    |    | 71 |  D   

MA   18 53363  11.3   MCCALLUM DAVID        JR    |    |    |    |    | 69 |  D   

MA   16 25026  6.3    STEBBINS CHARLIE      JR    |    |    |    |    | 69 |  D   

RI   17 74479  1.1    ROBINSON TYLER M            |    |    |    |    | 67 |  D   

MA   15 16386  11.4   ANTONELLIS MARK ANTH        |    |    |    |    | 60 |  D   

MA   18 53361  10.1   ANDERSON NICHOLAS     JR    |    |    |    |    | 59 |  D   

MA   18 53364  10.2   COPPOLINO MATTHEW     JR    |    |    |    |    | 57 |  D   

MA   18 53365  10.4   FLIPPIN LIAM          JR    |    |    |    |    | 40 |  D   

MA   18 53362  10.3   DEMAIO LUCA           JR    |    |    |    |    | 25 |  D   



Trophy Report HANDICAP       HOLBROOK SPORTSMEN’S CLUB       05/27/18 

Total Shooters   31 

 

                                                      From:  25   22   18         

               Squad    Name                Spcl        To:  27   24.5 21.5       

MA   18 52197  5.2    SMITH COLIN W P             |    |    |    |    | 91 |  20  

MA   98 00792  1.3    MORGAVIO PETER J            |    |    |    |    | 90 |  19    

NH   08 11231  6.4    EATON PETER C               |    |    |    | 89 |    |  22.5 

MA   05 16861  2.4    SCOTT ROBERT A              |    |    | 88 |    |    |  25  

MA   12 10391  5.5    FEELEY PATRICK J            |    |    |    |    | 87 |  20.5  

MA   92 03487  3.3    LAVANCHY STEVEN J           |    |    |    | 87 |    |  23.5  

MA   15 15654  4.3    DIXON RALPH J               |    |    |    | 86 |    |  22    

MA   11 13614  4.1    LAFERRIERE WAYNE S          |    |    |    |    | 86 |  20.5  

MA   15 11455  1.1    KAKNES PAUL R               |    |    |    |    | 86 |  19.5  

NH   26 04493  6.1    SEVIGNY RONALD D            |    |    |    |    | 85 |  21    

MA   85 01697  3.2    NIHTILA RICHARD A           |    |    |    | 85 |    |  24    

MA   16 24007  1.4    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    |    |    | 85 |  20    

NH   13 11850  6.3    LITTLE ROBERT F             |    |    |    |    | 84 |  21.5  

NH   12 16180  7.1    SINGH SAUMYENDRA            |    |    | 84 |    |    |  27    

MA   16 27580  5.1    BETTUCHI WALTER F           |    |    |    |    | 84 |  20    

MA   16 27579  1.5    BLOOMER AIDAN G             |    |    |    |    | 83 |  20    

MA   12 15827  5.3    FARFARAS PETERROSS          |    |    |    |    | 83 |  19    

RI   10 16012  4.5    GREATOREX DANA S            |    |    |    | 82 |    |  22    

MA   11 14881  2.3    BROOKS THOMAS E             |    |    | 82 |    |    |  25.5  

NH   16 22107  2.5    HENRIQUEZ LEONARDO          |    |    | 81 |    |    |  27    

NH   12 11548  3.5    LITTLEFIELD GARY B          |    |    |    | 80 |    |  24.5  

MA   05 12598  2.1    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    |    | 78 |    |    |  27    

RI   13 12742  4.2    DESMET MARCEL               |    |    |    |    | 77 |  21.5  

MA   17 73643  1.2    MURFITT HANS P              |    |    |    |    | 75 |  19    

MA   90 01886  2.2    COSTA BRUCE                 |    |    | 74 |    |    |  27    

MA   16 27914  5.4    RAPLES PETER J              |    |    |    |    | 73 |  19    

RI   14 14209  8.4    KUIPER BERNARD R            |    |    |    |    | 73 |  19    

MA   89 05163  4.4    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    |    | 71 |    |  23    

MA   97 02800  6.5    CAIN RICHARD SR             |    |    |    |    | 70 |  21.5  

MA   05 16142  3.1    KAIN JOSEPH W               |    |    |    | 64 |    |  23.5  

MA   15 16386  8.1    ANTONELLIS MARK ANTH        |    |    |    |    | 46 |  19    

 



Trophy Report DOUBLES       HOLBROOK SPORTSMEN’S CLUB       05/27/18 

Total Shooters   17 

 

                                                                                

               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D      

MA   05 12598  1.2    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    |    | 95 |    |    |  B  

MA   05 16861  1.4    SCOTT ROBERT A              |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B   

NH   12 16180  3.5    SINGH SAUMYENDRA            |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   

MA   11 14881  4.4    BROOKS THOMAS E             |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   

MA   92 03487  4.2    LAVANCHY STEVEN J           |    |    | 92 |    |    |  B   

NH   16 22107  2.5    HENRIQUEZ LEONARDO          |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   

NH   12 11548  1.5    LITTLEFIELD GARY B          |    |    | 88 |    |    |  B   

MA   15 11455  1.1    KAKNES PAUL R               |    |    | 87 |    |    |  B   

MA   85 01697  4.3    NIHTILA RICHARD A           |    |    | 86 |    |    |  B   

NH   08 11231  3.4    EATON PETER C               |    |    | 82 |    |    |  B   

RI   14 18333  4.5    SWAIN FRED                  |    |    | 79 |    |    |  B   

NH   26 04493  3.1    SEVIGNY RONALD D            |    |    | 75 |    |    |  B   

RI   10 16012  2.3    GREATOREX DANA S            |    |    | 75 |    |    |  B   

MA   15 15654  1.3    DIXON RALPH J               |    |    | 74 |    |    |  B   

NH   13 11850  3.3    LITTLE ROBERT F             |    |    | 73 |    |    |  B   

MA   18 52197  2.2    SMITH COLIN W P             |    |    | 72 |    |    |  B   

MA   15 16386  2.4    ANTONELLIS MARK ANTH        |    |    | 21 |    |    |  B   

 

 


